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Brown Bag Salt & Vinegar Crisps
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Description

Hand cooked potato crisps seasoned with award winning flavourings. Sea salt and Vinegar.
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Additional Information

SKU

Description

Directions for use
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

962665

Hand cooked potato crisps seasoned with award
winning flavourings. Sea salt and Vinegar.

Keep box and bags in a cool dry place.
491.0000

2055.0000

26.5000

2.3000

2.3000

Potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (salt, lactose
(MILK), British dried malt vinegar, sugar, sea salt, acid:
citric acid, acidity regulator: malic acid, yeast extract,
dried balsamic vinegar)

Brown Bag

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for Coeliacs
4.8000

3.0000

40g

20

Ambient <20c

Delicious potato crisps with award-winning natural
seasonings.

UK
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