## grapevine



# **Brown Bag Salt & Vinegar Crisps**

#### **Product Images**



#### **Description**

Hand cooked potato crisps seasoned with award winning flavourings. Sea salt and Vinegar.

### **Additional Information**

SKU	962665
Description	Hand cooked potato crisps seasoned with award winning flavourings. Sea salt and Vinegar.
Directions for use	Keep box and bags in a cool dry place.
Energy (Kcal)	491.0000
Energy (KJ)	2055.0000
Fat	26.5000
of which saturates	2.3000
Fibre	2.3000
Ingredients	Potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (salt, lactose (MILK), British dried malt vinegar, sugar, sea salt, acid: citric acid, acidity regulator: malic acid, yeast extract, dried balsamic vinegar)
Brands	Brown Bag
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for Coeliacs
Protein	4.8000
Salt	3.0000
Size	40g
Pack Size	20
Storage Instructions	Ambient <20c
About Supplier	Delicious potato crisps with award-winning natural seasonings.
Country of Origin	UK

